portable

PRODUCT DETAILS

New 10ft Raised Bunded Store for sale.

Ideal for storage of chemical or hazardous materials.

This container is available to buy online and can be delivered to
locations throughout the UK. Contact our friendly container sales team
for further information.

10FT RAISED BUNDED STORAGE CONTAINER FEATURES:

NEW - Made from a One Trip Container
300mm Raised Bund

All Cor-Ten Steel construction

Exterior hinged double doors at end
Two locking bars on door

Factory fitted lockbox

2 x forklift pockets at the front

3mm Durbar Floor welded into container

12 Vents

A 10ft flat floor bunded store and a 10ft open mesh floor bunded store
are also available.
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10FT X 8FT RAISED BUNDED STORE

Quickfind Code: 133

Part Number: SALE 10X8FT RAISED BUNDED STORE

£5,732.00 (exc. va7)
£6,878.40 (inc.vAT)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

External Length (m)

External Width (m)

External Height (m)

Internal Length (m)

Internal Width (m)

Internal Height (m)

Door Width (m)

Door Height (m)

Weight (kg)

Floor Type

2.99

2.44

2.59

2.84

2.35

2.39

2.34

2.28

1390

Steel Bunded Floor


https://www.portablespace.co.uk/product/10-x-8ft-flat-floor-bunded-store
https://www.portablespace.co.uk/product/10ft-x-8ft-open-mesh-floor-bunded-store
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PRODUCT OPTIONS:

The following optional items can be added to this product:

'E78.00 (exc. VAT)
£93.60 (inc. VAT)

Electrical Socket Fitted - 3 Pin Plug/Male (32 Amp)

'E559.00 (exc. VAT)
E670.80 (inc. VAT)

'E792.00 (exc. VAT)
£950.40 (inc. VAT)

4 Tier Metal Sumped Shelving: 1.2m (Welded in)

4 Tier Metal Sumped Shelving: 1.7m (Welded in)

£175.00 (exc. VAT)
'E210.00 (inc. VAT)

'E512.00 (exc. VAT)
'E614.40 (inc. VAT)

Grafo Therm Coating (10ft)

Standard Electrics Pack - 10ft

£839.00 (exc. VAT)
£1|006.80 (inc. VAT)

Upgraded Electrics Pack - Heated - 10ft
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