portablespace



10FT X 8FT RAISED BUNDED STORE

Quickfind Code: 133

Part Number: SALE 10X8FT RAISED BUNDED STORE

£6,039.00 (exc. VAT)

£7,246.80 (inc. VAT)

PRODUCT DETAILS

New 10ft Raised Bunded Store for sale.

Ideal for storage of chemical or hazardous materials.

This container is available to buy online and can be delivered to locations throughout the UK. Contact our friendly container sales team for further information.

10FT RAISED BUNDED STORAGE CONTAINER FEATURES:

- NEW Made from a One Trip Container
- 300mm Raised Bund
- All Cor-Ten Steel construction
- Exterior hinged double doors at end
- Two locking bars on door
- Factory fitted lockbox
- 2 x forklift pockets at the front
- 3mm Durbar Floor welded into container
- 12 Vents

A 10ft flat floor bunded store and a 10ft open mesh floor bunded store are also available.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	
External Length (m)	2.99
External Width (m)	2.44
External Height (m)	2.59
Internal Length (m)	2.84
Internal Width (m)	2.35
Internal Height (m)	2.39
Door Width (m)	2.34
Door Height (m)	2.28
Weight (kg)	1390
Floor Type	Steel Bunded Floor

portable**space**

PRODUCT OPTIONS:

The following optional items can be added to this product:

Electrical Socket Fitted – 3 Pin Plug/Male (32 Amp)	£78.00 (exc. VAT)
	£93.60 (inc. VAT)
Tier Metal Sumped Shelving: 1.2m (Welded in)	£559.00 (exc. VAT)
	£670.80 (inc. VAT)
Tier Metal Sumped Shelving: 1.7m (Welded in)	£792.00 (exc. VAT)
	£950.40 (inc. VAT)
nti-Condensation Coating (10ft)	£223.00 (exc. VAT)
	£267.60 (inc. VAT)
itandard Electrics Pack – 10ft	£640.00 (exc. VAT)
	£768.00 (inc. VAT)
Jpgraded Electrics Pack – Heated – 10ft	£1,114.00 (exc. VAT)
	£1,336.80 (inc. VAT)